Advantech may make changes to specifications and product descriptions at any time, without notice. Last Updated: 2004-04-19
www.advantech.com/productsOnline Download
Advantech may make changes to specifications and product descriptions at any time, without notice. Last Updated: 2004-04-19
Features Features
Specifications
Processor System
CPU Celeron (Tualatin)
Max. Speed 400/650 MHz

Temperature 0 ~ 60 °C (32 ~ 140 °F) -20 ~ 70 °C (-4 ~ 158 °F)
Physical Dimensions 338 x 122 mm (13.3" x 4.8")
Ordering Information
Part Number Processor HISA VGA (AGP) LAN
PCA-6002VE-00B1 Celeron 400 MHz V V Single
PCA-6002E2-00B1 Celeron 400 MH V V Dual
PCA-6002VE-03B1 Celeron 650 MHz  V V Single
PCA-6002E2-03B1 Celeron 650 MHz V V Dual
Packing List
§ FDD cable    X 1  1700340640
§ IDE HDD cable    X 2  1701400452
§ Printer + COM cable   X 1  1701260305
§ Y cable for PS/2 mouse & keyboard   1700060202
(only for VE version)
§ Jumper pack    X 1  9689000068
§ Startup manual    X 1 --
§ Utility CD    X 1  --
Accessory Options
§ USB cable with 2 ports    1700100170
§ USB extension module with 4 ports   PCA-USB4-00A1
(only for VE version)
§  Onboard Ultra Low Voltage Celeron® (Tualatin)
§  Fanless operation
§  Intel® 815E 100 MHz FSB